Annual Cost

Individual

$50

Family
$125

Family Plus

$175

Solar

$500

Stellar
$1,000

Free Morehead admission*
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Member-only events

10% gift shop discount

Special member communications

ASTC Passport Program

50% off admission at NC Zoo
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Priority camp registration

Birthday party discount ($25 off)

10% camp tuition discount

Class & special program discounts

Concierge camp registration

Annual member gift

1-hour parking vouchers
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Extra 1-time use Guest Passes
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Tax Deductible Contribution

$50

$18.50

$49

$307.50

$726

*Total number of people admitted (cardholder plus additional guests) for exhibits and regular planetarium shows.






