	Individual	Family	Family Plus	Solar	Stellar
Annual Cost	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$500	\$1,000
Free Morehead admission*	1	4	5	6	6
Member-only events	•	•	•	•	•
10% gift shop discount	•	•	•	•	•
Special member communications	•	•	•	•	•
ASTC Passport Program	•	•	•	•	•
50% off admission at NC Zoo	•	•	•	•	•
Priority camp registration		•	•	•	•
Birthday party discount (\$25 off)		•	•	•	•
10% camp tuition discount			•	•	•
Class & special program discounts			•	•	•
Concierge camp registration				•	•
Annual member gift				•	•
1-hour parking vouchers	2	6	8	10	20
Extra 1-time use Guest Passes	0	2	2	4	8
Tax Deductible Contribution	\$50	\$18.50	\$49	\$307.50	\$726
*Total number of people admitted (cardholder plus additional guests) for exhibits and regular planetarium shows.					